mailto:compliance.premium@gmail.com

INTERACTIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 

To, Date: February 06, 2026 
The Board of Directors 
Premium Capital Market and Investments Limited 

Dear Sir, 

Sub: Post -Offer Advertisement 

Ref: Open offer to acquire up to 17,04,000 (Seventeen Lakh Four Thousand) equity shares of Rs. 
10.00/-(Rupees Ten Only) each representing 26.00% of the total paid-up, issued and 
subscribed capital of "Premium Capital Market and Investments Limited" ("Target 
Company") at a price of Rs. 6.40/- each (Rupee Six Rupees Forty Paisa Only) (Offer Price) for

[...]

L67120MP1992PLC007178 

REGISTERED OFFICE: 401- Starlit Tower 29- Y.N. Road, Indore, Madhya Pradesh, India, 452003 
Tel. No.: +91-9109104911, Telefax No.: NA; Email: compliance.premium@gmail.com, Website: www.premcapitd.com 

Open offer for acquisition of up to 17,04,000 (Seventeen Lakh Four Thousand) fully paid-up equity shares of face value of 
10,00 (Rupees Ten Only) each (“Equity Shares”), representing 26.00% of the voting share capital of *Premium Capita 
Marketand Investments Limited” (“Target Company”) from the public shareholders of the Target Company by “Sumen Nandi”